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Date Start Event Name Location End
Thu 09/20/2018 9:45 am Art Society Interest Meeting Warrior Hall Drama Room 10:20 am
Thu 09/27/2018 9:45 am Art Society Meeting Warrior Hall Drama Room 10:20 am
Wed 10/17/2018 6:00 am Art Society to Crystal Bridges Crystal Bridges Museum of American Art 6:00 pm
Tue 12/04/2018 9:45 am Art Society Meeting/Christmas Party Warrior Hall Drama Room 10:20 am
Thu 01/24/2019 9:30 am APP - Art Society Meeting Warrior Hall Drama Room 10:15 am
Tue 01/29/2019 9:30 am Art Society In-House Field Trip: Electric Ghost

Printing
Warrior Hall Building 12:30 pm

Mon 02/11/2019 9:45 am APP - Art Society Meeting Warrior Hall Drama Room 10:10 am
Thu 03/28/2019 9:00 am APP - Art Society Meeting Warrior Hall Studio Arts/Classroom 10:10 am
Thu 04/04/2019 9:45 am APP - Art Society Meeting Warrior Hall Studio Arts/Classroom 10:10 am
Mon 04/08/2019 9:45 am APP - Art Society Meeting Warrior Hall Studio Arts/Classroom

Warrior Hall Drama Room
10:10 am

Wed 04/10/2019 8:00 am Arkansas Young Artist Association Convention Statehouse Convention Center Parking 3:15 pm
Wed 04/24/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Thu 04/25/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Fri 04/26/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Sat 04/27/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Sun 04/28/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Mon 04/29/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Tue 04/30/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Wed 05/01/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Wed 05/01/2019 8:30 am Art Society Mural Trip Penick Boys & Girls Club 3:00 pm
Thu 05/02/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Fri 05/03/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Fri 05/03/2019 7:00 pm "Jubilee" Fine Arts Awards Night (High School) Warrior Hall Auditorium 8:00 pm
Sat 05/04/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Sun 05/05/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Mon 05/06/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Tue 05/07/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Wed 05/08/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Thu 05/09/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day
Fri 05/10/2019 All Day The Art Show Warrior Hall Lobby All Day


